深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司
产品部-10新品上架描述表

PA2011B

1.Key Features

（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

Made of high quality durable nylon and PU leather - Resists wear and stains.

Custom made for Naviskauto 9 inch dual screen DVD player,which make it easy to change discs with the player mounted.
Easy, quick and secure mounting to most cars' headrests.The holder could hold the player sturdy and firmly, you could never worry about the shaky video or dropping issues.
The 9" dual screen DVD player holder leaves holes for audio and IR receiver window,which makes the sound louder and convenient to use remote control.The side of the holder also provides a position for accessing to multiple ports on the side of the DVD player/monitor.It allows you to enjoy music or movies in your car comfortably.
The removable felt make it easy to exchange the position of the DVD player and the monitor
Technical Specification

Material: 600D Nylon Cloth 
Lining:150D Nylon Cloth

Fixing Straps: Nylon Cloth
Color: Black

Size:10*7.6*1.5 inch (255*194*38mm)
Weight:350g
Custom fit Naviskauto 9 inch dual screen DVD player .(SKU :PD0921B)
Technical Specification

Instruction

Package

5.Reference Link

B00RPV6HTA（US）

1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
▲采用高档尼龙面料，做工精细，坚固耐用，稳定可靠。
▲专业的设计团队，按照机器的外形精心设计，与机器完美贴合，并保证每一个插孔及按键不被遮挡，使用非常方便，即便是更换碟片的时候也无需将主机取下，任何一个细节都被考虑在设计之中。
▲主机和副机通用，即便是你想将主机和副机的位置兑换，也不用拆下头枕包，只需要将加厚毛毡交换即可，操作非常方便。

▲人体工学设计，装在头枕位置不会占据任何有用的空间，即使在形式的过程中也不会有任何晃动，保证使用者的体验舒适度和安全性。
▲边缘采用激光切割技术，美观大方，遥控窗口及扬声器位置均预留孔位，不会给用户体验带来丝毫的不便。

2.技术参数
外部材质：600D牛津布

内衬材质：150D牛津布

固定扣：高强度尼龙扣
固定带：编织尼龙带
颜色：黑色

尺寸：255*194*38mm
重量：350g
3. 安装/使用说明
请参考说明书

4.包装
1. 9寸双屏头枕包——————————————----—1对；

2. 说明书(英德2语)-———————————————1张。

参考链接

B00RPV6HTA（美国）

